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CANDIDATE LIST

B.COM.SEM-5 (EXT) MAR-2024

External Candidates

NAME

SAVALIYA DEVI HITESHBHAI

PATEL DHRUVI RAMESHBHAI

SHAH MILANKUMAR SUNILBHAI

SHAH MILANKUMAR SUNILBHAI
SAMARIYA NIKHIL DEEPAKBHAI
SIDDIQI AAFRINBANU NURULHUSEN
PRAJAPATI AARTI HASHMUKHBHAI
SHAIKH AHMED ASHRAF NAFIS AHMED
PATHAN AINA ASLAMKHAN

BHAVSAR AKANKSHA GOPALBHAI
CHAUDHARI AKASHKUMAR BALDEVBHATI
MEMON AKSHA ISMAIL

BHATTA AKSHA TOFIKBHAI

YADAV AKSHAYKUMAR SARVESHKUMAR
SONRAJ ALPESH BHANJIBHAI
RATHOD ALSHIFA AABIDMIYA

SHAH AMAN NALINBHAI

ABBASI AMEER AHMED RAHEES AHMED
KALWANI AMISHA GOPALDAS

BORANA AMIT GANESHBHATI

MAKWANA ANILKUMAR MAHESHBHAI
KAHAR ANJALI RAJESHKUMAR
PRAJAPATI ANKESH RANVIRBHAI
VASAVA ANKITKUMAR OKESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI ANKITKUMAR PANNAJI
RAJPUT ANURAG UMESHSINH

PATEL ARATIBEN RAMUBHAI
CHAUHAN ARJUN CHANDAJI
BUDHATHOKI ARPANA MOHANBHAI
CHIRSTIAN ARPITA ADVINBHAI
KORI ARTI VIJAY. KUMAR

PARADIYA ASHOKKUMAR KANTILAL
BELDAR ASHVIN BHARATKUMAR
DESAI AYUSHI SURESHBHAI

THAPA BAHADUR HARI RUDRA BAHADUR
CHAUHAN BANSARI JITENDRAKUMAR
BHAVASAR BHARGAV SATISHKUMAR
TOMAR. BHARGVI GOVINDSINGH
BORDA BHAUTIKKUMAR LALITBHAI
RABARI BHAVESH AMRUTLAL
JOTWANI BHAVESH JAIRAMDAS
YADAV BHAVESH NATHUBHAI
MAKWANA BHAVINI RAMESHBHAI
HEDAU BHOOMIKA ASHOKBHAI
MAKWANA BHUMIKABEN KISHORBHAI
JOSEPH BOBIN BABU

PARMAR BRIJESHKUMAR KIRTIBHAI
RATHOD CHANDRIKABEN MUKESHBHAI
BHOI CHETAN SANTOSHBHAI

RATHOD CHIRAG DAYABHAT

PANCHAL DEEP CHANDRAKANT
RAJPUROHIT DEEPIKA ARJUNSINGH
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PATEL DENCY BIPINBHAI
CANDIDATE LIST

B.COM.SEM-5 (EXT) MAR-2024

NAME

SHAH DEV SHAILESHKUMAR

MITHAR DEVYANIBEN VINODBHAI
PATEL DHARVIBEN VIPULKUMAR
VYAS DHAVALKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA
SHRIMALI DHRIPALKUMARI JASMINBHAI
RAJPUT DHRUV CHANDRAKANTBHAI
JADAV DHRUV KALPESHKUMAR

PATEL DHRUV URAVISHKUMAR
BANTHIA DIMPLE

MAURYA DIMPLE KUMARI GHANSHYAM
MOHNANI DISHA RAMBHAI
BHANUSHALI DISHANT PRAKASH
SAKARIYA DIVYA JAGDISHKUMAR
RAISINGHANI DIVYA KAMALKUMAR
BRAHMKSHATRIYA DIVYA MAHESHBHAI
PANCHAL DIVYABEN KISHORBHAI
JAIN DIVYANSHI PRAVINBHATI
PARMAR DRASHTI DINESHBHATI
RATHOD DRASHTI PRAHALDBHATI
GODHWANI DWANITKUMAR KISHANKUMAR
KHILWANI FALGUNI DILIPBHAI
SOLANKI FALGUNIBEN HIMMATBHAI
MEMON FATEMA SAFIBHAI
PRAJAPATI GAYATRIBEN BUTABHAI
CHOPRA GHANIST JITANDER

RAVAL HARSH NAYANKUMAR

BHAVSAR HARSH SANJAYKUMAR
PITHAVA HEER YOGESHBHAI

NAYI HELI CHETANBHAI
PARSARMANI HEMA DHARMENDRA
PANCHAL HETAL MAHENDRABHAI
RATHOD HETALBEN RAJESHBHAI
RATHOD HETVI ASHOKBHAT

PATEL HETVIBEN MUKESHBHAI

SONI HIMANSHI_DURGADAS

SONI HIMANSHI SHIVPRAKASH

JAIN HIREN/ ASHOKKUMAR

GANGANI HITANSHI SHANTILAL
SHAH HITARTH KALPESHKUMAR
MUDHALIAR HUMSAWALLI NATRAJAN
HARWANI ISHA DILIPKUMAR

SONI ISHA RAMESHKUMAR

CHAUHAN ISHIKABEN SARDARSINH
PANDYA JANVI PIYUSHKUMAR
PRAJAPATI JAY KANTIBHAI
CHAUHAN JAYKISHAN RAMSAGAR
DAYMA JAYSHREE RAKESHBHAI
CHAUDHARI JIYABEN VIJAYBHAI
RAIDAS KAJAL SANTRAM

CHAUDHARI KALPESHKUMAR BHARMALBHAI
PANDYA KAMAL JANAKBHAI

CHUNARA KAMAL NAGINBHAI

MAHOR KAMLESH BHAVANIBHAI
PANDYA KAPIL HASHVINBHAI
CHAVDA KAUSHIKKUMAR BABUBHAI
CHAUHAN KAVINA SATISHKUMAR

046

APN
047
219
049
050
191
051
052
053
035
055
057
220
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
221
067
069
070
222
223
071
224
266
225
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
081
082
226
083
084
085
086
087
088
228
0e7
089
090
229
006
092
093

https://www1.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-list/35%20-...

555

coL
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

EXTERNAL
PAGE

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

2

14-03-2024, 07:56 pm



Firefox

3of5

50110

SEAT
50111
50112
50113
50114
50115
50116
50117
50118
50119
50120
50121
50122
50123
50124
50125
50126
50127
50128
50129
50130
50131
50132
50133
50134
50135
50136
50137
50138
50139
50140
50141
50142
50143
50144
50145
50146
50147
50148
50149
50150
50151
50152
50153
50154
50155
50156
50157
50158
50159
50160
50161
50162
50163
50164
50165
50166

b T T A e e M M M 2 e

DIXIT KAXIL JATINKUMAR
CANDIDATE LIST

B.COM.SEM-5 (EXT) MAR-2024

NAME

MARU KHUSHBU LAXMANBHAI
PANCHAL KHUSHBU NARENDRAKUMAR
SHAH KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI
KUSHWAHA KHUSHI VIJAYSINGH
DAVE KINJAL ARVINDBHAI
MAHETA KINNARIBEN DIVYAKANT
HARIJAN KOKILABEN PRAVINBHAI
ZALA KOMALBA DHARMENDRASINH
PATNI KOMALBEN MUKESHBHAT
SHAH KRISHI ANKITKUMAR

MODI KUSHAL RAVINDRABHAI
CHOUDHARY KUSUM KHIMARAM
OAD LALIT PRATAPSINGH

NAHAR LATABEN MOHANLAL
BAJIGAR LAVIN KANAYALAL
RATHOD LAXMI UMESHBHAI
SHAIKH LAZINA ASHRAFBHAI
PARMAR LEENABEN BHANUBHATI
PAWAR MAHIMA JIGNESH
MANSURI MAHIRA BABUBHAI
PATEL MAITRY KAMLESHKUMAR
PARIDWAL MANISH RAMESHBHAI

F YADAV MANISHA BHALLUBHAI

GABHRANI MANISHA DEEPAKKUMAR
RAMAVAT MANOJ CHAMPALAL

DOHRE MANOJ RAMVEER

TAPODHEN MAULIK BHUPENDRABHAI
CHAUHAN MAYUR BHARATBHAI
MAKWANA MAYUR RAMESHBHAI
RAMCHANDANI MEET ASHOKKUMAR
MATANI MEGHA MUKESHKUMAR
THAKOR MEGHNA MAHESHBHAI

MEHTA MILAN GUNAVANTRAY
MEWADA MILAN MOHANLAL

GOYANI MITALI_HARESHBHATI

RAVAL MITALI RAJENDRABHAT
RABARI MITTAL BALDEVBHAI

ARAB MOHAMMADOMAN KASAMBHAI
LUHAR<MOHAMMED NOMAN MEHEMUDBHI
CHAUDHARY MUKESHKUMAR ACHALARA
THAKOR NANDINIBEN JAGDISHBHAI
PATEL NAQUIYAH SHOIAB
CHAUDHARY NEHA SHERARAM

AJMERI NIDAHBANU YUNUSBHAI
PANCHAL NIDHI ALPESHKUMAR
UPADHYAY NIKHIL ASHUTOSHBHAI
PANCHAL NIKHIL MAHESHBHAT
THAKOR NILESH PRAVINKUMAR
SHEKHAWAT NITESHSINGH MANGALSINGH
GUPTA OMPRAKASH TILAKDHARI
SHAH PALAK DAHYABHAI

PRAJAPATI PANKAJ CHHAGANLAL
SOLANKI PARESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI
PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAI

KHATIK PAYAL LALABHAI

KALAL PAYAL PANNALAL
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YADAV PINKA SANTOSSINH
CANDIDATE LIST

B.COM.SEM-5 (EXT) MAR-2024

NAME

MAHETA PRACHI SANJAYBHAI
CHAUHAN PRADEEPKUMAR HARESHBHAI
CHAUHAN PRAKASH BHERAJI
JIGNESHKUMAR PRATAPRAM

RAJPUT PREM ALKESHBHAI
BHAVSWAMI PRINCY JAGDISHBHAI
JANGID PRIYA DAYAKISHAN

GUPTA PRIYA DINESH

CHAURASIA PRIYANKA ANANDKUMAR
PATIL PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI
GIRI RACCHANA SHREE CHARAN
RAO RADHIKA VISHNUBHAI
KANKHAR RAHUL DINESHBHAI

NAI RAHUL MANO3J

PRAJAPATI RAJANI DILIPKUMAR
TAILI RAVIKUMAR MANGILAL

JAT RAVINDRA BACHCHUSINGH
PARMAR RIDDHIBEN DAHYABHATI
BERA RINKU BALRAM

GAUR RITIK NARENDRA
BHADAURIYA RIYA AMAR SINGH
MANSURI RIYA MAHEBUBBHAI
GAYANI ROHIT SUNILKUMAR

HEDAU ROHITKUMAR KISHORBHAI
PRAJAPATI RUTVIK RAJUBHAI
CHAUHAN SABINA SALIM

BINJESIA SAMEEP ANURAG
GHANCHI SANIYA MOHASINBHAI
SHAIKH SANIYAKAUSAR HUSENBHAI
PANDYA SANJANABEN DILIPBHAI
SHIDAPURI SANJAYKUMAR RAMESH
CHAHNA SANJIV SHAH

NEELGAR SAPANA ANANDKUMAR
MAKWANA SHAILESHKUMAR BHALABHAI
RANA SHIVAM PARESHBHATI

TIWARI SHIVANI UPENDRA
SOMVANSHI SHIVANIKUMARI SURESHBHAI
THORAVE SHRADDHA PRAVIN

GIRI SHUBHAM ARVIND

GAJJAR SHUBHAM DILIPBHAI

JHA SHUBHAM NIRBHAYBHAI
KSHATRIYA SHUBHAM PREMCHAND
SANGHANI SIDDHARTH BHARATBHAI
RAY SIDDHARTHKUMAR SONURAY
PRAJAPATI SIDDHI MAHESHBHAI
RAWANI SMEET AMARBHAI

THAKKAR SMIT GHANSHYAMBHAI
MODI SNEHA DINESHBHAI

PATNI SNEHA GANPATBHAI
SHRIMALI SNEHA JIGNESHBHAI
THAKAR SNEHA JITENDRA

SHAIKH SUFYAN ISMAIL BHAI
SHAIKH SUGRABIBI ANISBHAI
CHAVDA SUMITRA PRAKASHBHAI
TOMAR SWETA RAKESH SINGH

JAIN TANNU ARVINDBHAI
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50224 F SHAIKH TASEFABANU MOHMADYUSUF 185 555 EXTERNAL
CANDIDATE LIST PAGE : 5

B.COM.SEM-5 (EXT) MAR-2024

*XX% COLLEGE_TOTAL = 268

|

|

|

|

|

| SEAT  NAME APN COL

| 50225 F BRAHMBHATT UNNATI MAHENDRAKUMAR 186 555 EXTERNAL
| 50226 F RAJPUT URVASHI ISHWARSINGH 187 555 EXTERNAL
| 50227 PARMAR URVISH MAHESHBHAI 245 555 EXTERNAL
| 50228 VAGHELA VAIBHAV RAMESHBHAI 246 555 EXTERNAL
| 50229 BHALALA VAIRAG ASHVINBHAI 188 555 EXTERNAL
| 50230 F PATTAN VAISHALI JAGDISHBHAI 189 555 EXTERNAL
| 50231 F SHIVNANI VANDANA BHIMSEN @05 555 EXTERNAL
| 58232 F SOLANKI VANDANABEN NAVINBHAI 247 555 EXTERNAL
| 50233 F VARMA VARSHA ONKAR 190 555 EXTERNAL
| 50234 F PARIDWAL VARSHA RAMESHBHAI 248 555 EXTERNAL
| 50235 F PARMAR VARSHABEN MANUBHAI 192 555 EXTERNAL
| 50236 PRAJAPATI VICKY JABARBHAI 193 555 EXTERNAL
| 50237 F NAGAR VIDHI ASHOKBHAI 194 555 EXTERNAL
| 50238 F PATEL VIDHI BHARAT 195 555 EXTERNAL
| 50239 F SHAH VIDHI KALPESHKUMAR 196 555 EXTERNAL
| 50240 F VARSHA VIJAY KALGUDE 197 555 EXTERNAL
| 50241 LADUMOR VIJAYKUMAR KHIMABHAI 249 555 EXTERNAL
| 50242 F KHUNTE VISHAKHA JITUBHAI 198 555 EXTERNAL
| 50243 F SONI VISHAKHA MANOJKUMAR 199 555 EXTERNAL
| 50244  BHATI VISHAL PRAKASH CHANDRA 200 555 EXTERNAL
| 50245  CHAVADA VISHALSINH BIPINSINH 201 555 EXTERNAL
| 50246 BHATIYA VIVEK PRAKASHBHAI 202 555, EXTERNAL
| 50247  VIRAS YAGNIK ASHOKBHAI 203 555_EXTERNAL
| 50248  PRAJAPATI YASH DIPAKBHAI 250 555 EXTERNAL
| 50249  VAGHELA YASH KHEMCHANDBHAI 204 555 EXTERNAL
| 50256 F JOGI YASHODAKUMARI BHERUNATH 205 555 EXTERNAL
| 58251  CHAUHAN YOGENDRASINGH NAHARSINGH 251 555 EXTERNAL
| 50252 F HIRANI YUKTA MAHESHKUMAR 206 555 EXTERNAL
| 50253 F PATEL ZEEL NILESHKUMAR 252 555 EXTERNAL
| 50254  ANSARI ZUBER ALAM MOHD YAKUB 207 555 EXTERNAL
| 50255  PATEL PARTHIV ANILKUMAR 258 555 EXTERNAL
| 50256 F BAROT FORAMBEN ASHISHKUMAR 253 555 EXTERNAL
| 50257 BAGGA JASPREETSINGH GURDIPSINGH 254 555 EXTERNAL
| 50258  SOLANKI JAYDIPSINH HIMMATBHAT 264 555 EXTERNAL
| 58259 F DAVARIYA KHUSHI-DALSUKHBHAI 255 555 EXTERNAL
| 50260 F PRAJAPATI KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI 265 555 EXTERNAL
| 50261 DESAI MAYUR VITHTHALBHAI 256 555 EXTERNAL
| 50262 KURESHI MUHAMMADZAID ZAHIRBHAI 257 555 EXTERNAL
| 50263  SOLANKI PARAG SANJAYBHAI 227 555 EXTERNAL
| 50264 DANTANT PRITESH JAYANTIBHAI 259 555 EXTERNAL
| 50265 CHAVDA PRIYANSHU TRIKAMLAL 260 555 EXTERNAL
| 50266  MAHESHWARI RAJU KAILASHBHAI 261 555 EXTERNAL
| 50267  VAGHELA RAJVEERSINH ASHVINSINH 262 555 EXTERNAL
1/ 50268 SHARMA VIKAS BRIJESH KUMAR 263 555 EXTERNAL
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

*¥*** GRAND_TOTAL = 268
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